Data sheet/FDV

Product name
Product code
Product type
GTIN

ETIM-Class

Collison protection Pole
2742013
P&karningskydd stolpe
7332811388767

EC003588

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

80 mm
945 mm
80 mm

36409

Technical Specifications - Traffic management/road signhage

Model

Width

Height

Length

Diameter
Mounting method
Material

Material quality
Colour

Weight

Safety barrier
80 mm

945 mm

80 mm

80 mm

Wall mounting
Metal

Steel

Grey

364
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