

Product name	Collison protection Pole
Product code	2742013
Product type	Påkörningskydd stolpe
GTIN	7332811388767
ETIM-Class	EC003588



Measurements

Length	80 mm
Height	945 mm
Width	80 mm
Weight	3 640 g

Technical Specifications - Traffic management/road signage

Model	Safety barrier
Width	80 mm
Height	945 mm
Length	80 mm
Diameter	80 mm
Mounting method	Wall mounting
Material	Metal
Material quality	Steel
Colour	Grey
Weight	3,64